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Default
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Time Stamp

L1

L4

L5

L6

579
1832

376

455

12

(382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02
209/552 73/865.8).ccls.

(382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02
209/552 73/865.8).ccls.

((suction suctioning suctioned
sucked suck sucking) near5 (nozzle
nozzled)) same (image imaging
imaged imager)

L3 and ((382/145 73/865.9
414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls.

(b65g043/08 h011021/66
g01m019/00 g01n021/84
g01r031/26).ipc.)

{(suction suctioning suctioned
sucked suck sucking) near5 (nozzle
nozzled)) same (image imaging
imaged imager)

LS and ((382/145 73/865.9

414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls.

(b65g043/08 h011021/66
g01m019/00 g01n021/84
g01r031/26).ipc.)

US-PGPUB
USPAT

US-PGPUB

US-PGPUB

USPAT

USPAT

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

OR

ON

ON

ON

ON

ON

| ON

2007/03/18 17:47
2007/03/18 17:57

2007/03/18 18:11

2007/03/18 18:11

2007/03/18 18:12

2007/03/18 18:12

3/18/2007 6:14:07 PM
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