## EAST Search History

Ref #	Hits	Search Query	DBs	Default Operator	Plurals	Time Stamp
L1	579	(382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls.	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/03/18 17:47
L2	1832	(382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls.	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/18 17:57
L3	376	((suction suctioning suctioned sucked suck sucking) near5 (nozzle nozzled)) same (image imaging imaged imager)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/03/18 18:11
L4	4	L3 and ((382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls. (b65g043/08 h01l021/66 g01m019/00 g01n021/84 g01r031/26).ipc.)	US-PGPUB	OR	ON	2007/03/18 18:11
L5	455	((suction suctioning suctioned sucked suck sucking) near5 (nozzle nozzled)) same (image imaging imaged imager)	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/18 18:12
L6	12	L5 and ((382/145 73/865.9 414/222.02 209/552 73/865.8).ccls. (b65g043/08 h01l021/66 g01m019/00 g01n021/84 g01r031/26).ipc.)	USPAT	OR	ON	2007/03/18 18:12